

BID TABULATIONS

Contract No. DH00215

Project: DH00215_44918.3.3

TIP No. R-5788B

Curb ramp installations at various locations in Chatham, Lee and Scotland Counties.

Bid Opening Date: 11/08/2016 at 2:00 PM

ITEM NO	ITEM	QUANTITY	UNITS	Whitley Contracting, Inc.		Sandhills Contractors, Inc.	
				UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT BID	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT BID
1	MOBILIZATION	1	LS	\$8,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$6,075.00	\$6,075.00
2	2'-6" CONCRETE CURB AND GUTTER	50	LF	\$75.00	\$3,750.00	\$79.00	\$3,950.00
3	4" CONCRETE SIDEWALK	16	SY	\$100.00	\$1,600.00	\$114.00	\$1,824.00
4	RETROFIT EXISTING CURB RAMP	3	EA	\$600.00	\$1,800.00	\$719.00	\$2,157.00
5	CONCRETE CURB RAMP	58	EA	\$1,755.00	\$101,790.00	\$1,803.00	\$104,574.00
6	GENERIC PAVING ITEM - REMOVE AND REPLACE ASPHALT PAVEMENT	244	SY	\$80.00	\$19,520.00	\$246.00	\$60,024.00
7	ADJUSTMENT OF MANHOLES	1	EA	\$300.00	\$300.00	\$1,511.00	\$1,511.00
8	ADJUST METER OR VALVE BOX	1	EA	\$300.00	\$300.00	\$911.00	\$911.00
9	TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL	1	LS	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$27,000.00	\$27,000.00
10	TEMPORARY SILT FENCE	100	LF	\$2.00	\$200.00	\$7.00	\$700.00
11	WATTLE	25	LF	\$10.00	\$250.00	\$28.00	\$700.00
12	SEED & MULCHING	0.25	AC	\$20,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$12,528.00	\$3,132.00
					\$148,510.00		\$212,558.00

Bidder No. 1: Whitley Contracting, Inc.

Bidder No. 2: Sandhills Contractors, Inc.